Township

Tippecanoe

Monroe

Harrison

Van Buren

Beaver

Salem

White Post

Jefferson

Road

625E from Legion Dr. to 790N
700N from 275E to 400E
200N from 400E to 500E

125E from 1761N to 250N

Curtis add. 40e and 48e south of 50N
200S from 50e to end of pavement
25S from Larry Allen to Steve Miller
Cad Estates

150S from SR119 to US35

250S from US35 to 225E
550E from SR14 to 75N

400E from SR14 to 100N
125S from 400E to 500E

Base Rd. from SR119 to 500S

1000S from SR119 to 100W

900S from SR119 to 450W

900S from Base Rd. to 100W

275W from 500S North to Culvert
275W from 550S North .4 mile

500S from 275W to 400W (.2 in muck)

950S west of 700W (end of road east .25 mi.)
500W from 750S to 825S

850S west of 550W

700W from 700S to 750S

800S from SR39 west .2 mile

800S from SR39 to 1000W

1050W from 550S to 600S

550S from SR39 to 1050W

500S from 1600W to 1700W

1200W from 350S to 400S
1300W from 300S to 400S
300S from bridge to 1450W
300S from blade mix to 1450W
1200W from 100S to 200S
1100W from 200S to 300S

400S from 700W go west .5 mi
400S from SR39 go east .5 mi
925W from 200S to 300S

Mile

0.77
14

0.9
0.25
0.3
0.3
0.26
0.51

1.6
0.75

0.95
1.96
1.51

0.42
0.4
0.2

0.25
0.75
0.2
0.4
0.2

0.5
1.5

0.5

0.3
0.2

0.5
0.5

Work

Seal
Seal
Seal

seal
seal
Blade Mix
seal
seal
Hot Mix

seal

seal
double seal

Blade Mix
Seal
Seal
Seal

Blade Mix

Blade Mix

Blade Mix

Hot Mix
Seal
Blade Mix
Blade Mix
Blade Mix
Seal
Seal
Seal

Seal

Blade Mix
Seal
Blade Mix
seal
seal
Seal

seal
seal
seal

PASER rating

Gravel



Cass

Rich Grove

Franklin

925W from 300S go north .5 mi

Teaberry Hill Estate

450N from 1400W to US421
275N from 1225W to 1400W
550N from 1400W to US421
1225W from 400N to 500N

550N from 575W to 700W
600W from 200N to 400N

700N from 200W to .6 west of 300W

0.5

0.4

1.75

1.25

1.6

Blade Mix

seal
seal
Blade Mix
seal
seal

Double Seal
seal

Blade Mix



