Township	Road	Mile	Work	PASER rating
Tippecanoe	625E from Legion Dr. to 790N	0.77	Seal	
	700N from 275E to 400E	1.4	Seal	
	200N from 400E to 500E	1	Seal	
Monroe	125E from 1761N to 250N	0.9	seal	
	Curtis add. 40e and 48e south of 50N	0.25	seal	
	200S from 50e to end of pavement	0.3	Blade Mix	
	25S from Larry Allen to Steve Miller	0.3	seal	
	Cad Estates	0.26	seal	
	150S from SR119 to US35	0.51	Hot Mix	
Harrison	250S from US35 to 225E	1.6	seal	
	550E from SR14 to 75N	0.75		
	400E from SR14 to 100N	1	seal	
	125S from 400E to 500E	1	double seal	
Van Buren	Base Rd. from SR119 to 500S	0.95	Blade Mix	
	1000S from SR119 to 100W	1.96	Seal	
	900S from SR119 to 450W	1.51	Seal	
	900S from Base Rd. to 100W	1	Seal	
	275W from 500S North to Culvert	0.42	Blade Mix	
	275W from 550S North .4 mile	0.4	Blade Mix	
	500S from 275W to 400W (.2 in muck)	0.2	Blade Mix	
Beaver	950S west of 700W (end of road east .25 mi.)	0.25	Hot Mix	Gravel
	500W from 750S to 825S	0.75	Seal	
	850S west of 550W	0.2	Blade Mix	
	700W from 700S to 750S	0.4	Blade Mix	
	800S from SR39 west .2 mile	0.2	Blade Mix	
	800S from SR39 to 1000W	1	Seal	
	1050W from 550S to 600S	0.5	Seal	
	550S from SR39 to 1050W	1.5	Seal	
Salem	500S from 1600W to 1700W	1	Seal	
White Post	1200W from 350S to 400S	0.5	Blade Mix	
	1300W from 300S to 400S	1	Seal	
	300S from bridge to 1450W	0.3	Blade Mix	
	300S from blade mix to 1450W	0.2	seal	
	1200W from 100S to 200S	1	seal	
	1100W from 200S to 300S	1	Seal	
Jefferson	400S from 700W go west .5 mi	0.5	seal	
	400S from SR39 go east .5 mi	0.5	seal	
	925W from 200S to 300S	1	seal	

	925W from 300S go north .5 mi	0.5	Blade Mix
Cass	Teaberry Hill Estate	0.4	seal
	450N from 1400W to US421	1	seal
	275N from 1225W to 1400W	1.75	Blade Mix
	550N from 1400W to US421	1	seal
	1225W from 400N to 500N	1	seal
Rich Grove	550N from 575W to 700W	1.25	Double Seal
	600W from 200N to 400N	2	seal
Franklin	700N from 200W to .6 west of 300W	1.6	Blade Mix